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120
130
14¢
15C
116G
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180
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230
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340
360
380
3gl
382
400C
41¢
500

820
840
860

1/03/11  9.00

$PERMITS
ISSUED #UNITS

CATEGORY

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS
VARIANCE REQUEST

THO FAMILY DWELLINGS
FIREPLACE

CONDOMINTUMS

MISCELLANEQUS

NEW MOBILE HOMES - OWNED LOTS

TOWNHQUSE

RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
FIREWORKS DISPLAY

GARAGES

GARAGE/SHOP

GARAGE ADDITION

SHEDS

POLE BARN

SHOP

APARTMENT BUILDINGS

APARTMENT REMODELING/ADDITIONS

NEW COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL RLDGS
COMMERCIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
NEW MOBILE HCMES - RENTED LOTS
REMODELING MOBILE HOMES-RENTED LOTS
DECKS

NEW PUBLIC RUILDINGS

REMODELING & ADDITIONS-PURLIC BLDGS
DEMOLITIONS COMMERCIAL

DEMCLITION

SATELLITE DISH

MOVING COMMERCIAL

MOVING RESIDENTIAL

SIGN
** TOTALS
UTILITY PERMITS
GAS PERMITS
PLUMBING PERMITS
** TOTALS

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA

PERMITS ISSUED FROM 12/01/20i0 TO 12/31/2010
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YD
VALUE

11,814,329
0

1,103,783
144,205
2,185,261
5,000
87,600
6,013,635
1,323,31%

593,850
38,625
111,300
96,240
69,000
32,480
0

0
2,821,080
2,277,643

337,220
26,950
285,660

0
1,852,765

32,650
93,400
v

0

20,000
284,711
32,011,699
o

¢

]

32,011,698



BDillea 1/03/11 9.00

548-10-010

549-1¢-010

560-10-010

551-10-010

552-10-010

553-10-01¢

554-10-010

555-10-010

CITY CF MANDAN, NORTH DAKCTA
BUILDING PERMIT LIST

12/01/2010 -~ 12/31/2010

OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS
EISENBEIS COREY & KEILA -- 4618 37 AVE NW
LOT: % BLOCK: 1 ADD: MEADOWS 2ND
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING. & ADDITIONS

91&6-BSMT F 2-BEDRMZ BATHRM FAMILYRM ETC
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER -
ANDERSON DEREK A -~ 2209 EAST VIEW PL SE
LOT: 16 BLOCK: 3 ADD: LINCOLN RIDGE EST 1ST
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS

1199-BSMT F 2BEDRMS BATHRM FAMILYREM ETC
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER
PFLEGER KURT ww 106, C SCHLOSSER. AVE

3 BLOCK ] ADD: TWIN CITYy ESTATES 2ND

DESC: SIGN

NEW SIGNAGE
SONTRACTOR SAME
SCHAEFER RON -- 7330 W D N
LoT BLOCK: ADD: TLLOW R
DESC: FIREPLACE

GAS FIREFLACE
CONTRACTOR: KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
CTHER:
RUDNICK DUA MARY KAY -- 4501 19 8T _SE _(DENTMAN)

NE &
: BLOCK: ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD
E 47.52' LOT 2 & ALL LOT 2 UNIT 6
DESC: ZIGN
WALL MOUNT SIGN
INDI SIGNWORKS INC

CONTRACTOR: NDIGO
TOKACH DAVID_ A & MARY K__~~ 1602 MONTE DR NW
BLOCK: 902 ADD: SHARON HEIGHTS 2ND
LOTS i8 & 1% & S 1/2 LOT 20
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING_ & ADDITIONS
INSTALL EGRESS WINDOW IN BSMT BEDRM
CONTRACTOR: EDSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
ROBINSON WM_& PEGGY A -- 1311 2 ST SW
LOT; BLOCK: 405 ADD: RIVERSIDE
El%B&SiZAUD LOT B & W &' LOT 10 & ALL LOTS
DESC: FIREPLACE
GAS BEPLACH
S%E %ACTOR KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
DEALER SITES_LLC 21 MEMORIAL HWY SE (NE
: BLOCK: 26 ADD MANDAN LANDS 1395-81
AUD LOT E OF SE1/4

DESC: ZIGHN
REMOVE & REPLACE PYLON & WALL MOUNT SIGN
S%NTRACTOR MANN SIGNS INC

PROJECT VALUE
£9,160

$11, 990

$500

$2,500

$3,100

$1,800

$2,000

$5,000

PAGE 1

PERMIT DATE

12/02/10

12/02/10

12/02/10

12/07/1¢

12/07/1¢

12/08/10

12/10/10

12/14/10

$80.

545,

545,

$45.

$35.

$45.

$45.

PERMIT FEE
563.00

00

00

Q20

0G

o

oo

0o



BD11l16A 1/03/11 9.00 CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA PAGE 2

556-10-010

557-10-01¢

558-10-010

55%-10-010

560-10-0190

561~10-010

562-10-010

563-~10-010

BUILDING PERMIT LIST

12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010

OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FEE
HOPKINS JARED L ET AL -- §04 8 ST NW 5500 12/14/10 $35.00
OT: BLOCK: 097 ADD: N.P. 18T
W 70' LOTS 3 & 6
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS

REMOVED OVERHEAD DR & INSTALLED

WALK-IN DOOR
CONTRACTOR SAM
OTHER :
ZUEGER JEFFREY J 48186 HARBOR TRL SE , 12/17/10 64.00
LOT: 23 BLOCK: 1 ADD: BORDEN HARBOR 18T $8,000 17/ ¥
DESC: RESIDENTIAL _REMCDELING & ADDITIO

%E ng 800-BSMT FINISH FAMILYRM BATHRM
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER:
WISHAM DAVID w206 8 AVE SW $12,600 12/17/10 $82.00
T.OT: BLOCK: 005 ADD: N.P. 2ND
LOTS 7-8
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS

COMELETE INTERIOR REMODEL
CONTRACTOR: SAME
OTHER
JOBLINSKI THOMAS LEE -- 403 5 AVE NE 2, 12/20/10 40.00
OT: 0005 BLOCK: 061 ADD: N.P. 18T $2,000 f20/ ¥
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS

12 X 12 731 SEASON PORCH
CONTRACTOR: " SamME
OTHER
ZACHMEIER BEN -- 3009 PLAINVIEW DR SE 2,000 12/20/10 845,00
LOT: 15 BLOCK: 2 ADD: PLAINVIEW HTS 10TH
DESC: FIREPLACE

S FIREPLACE

CONTRACTOR: KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
OTHER ;
IWAMOTC MATT & CINDY -- 2114 ARABIAN DR N 52,000 12/21/20 $40.00
OT 3 BLOCK: ADD:
LOT 7 BLOCK 2 ENTZEL'S STH
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING TIONS

FRAME BSMT FAMILY RM CORREC NG EXISTING

FRAMING IN BSMT AREA
CONTRACTOR: SPARLING CONSTRUCTION
OTHER:
BITZ MITCH & JENA 4109 BAYPORT PL SE $2,500 12/27/10 $45.00
LOT: 9 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 6TH
DESC: FIREPLACE

PIREPLACE
CONTRACTOR: KELLER HEARTH N HOME PRODUCTS
OTHER:
SCHANER DENNIS J & P 4204 CROWN PT RD 1,000 12/28/10 35.00
LOT: 0007 BLOckK: 061 ADD: CROWN POINT SUBDIVISION $1.00 728/ ?
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS

27 EGRESS WINDOWS
CONTRACTOR: EDSON CONSTRUCTION LLC
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BD111i6A

564-10-010

565-10-010

566-10-010

1/023/11  9.00

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA
BUILDING PERMIT LIST
12/01/2010 -~ 12/31/2010

OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROJECT VALUR

MMXT RENTALS_ LLP -~ 220 W _MATIN ?T (MANE EXP $3,692
: BLOCK: 008 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT
LOTS 14 & 15
DESC: SIGN
REPATR _AWNING NEW SIGNAGE
CONTRACTOR: INDIGO SIGNWORKS INC
OTHER:
VILLBRANDT JOSHUA & BETH -~ 3005 BELGIAN BEND SE 510,800
LOT: 10 BLOCK: 1 D: PLAINVIEW HTS 11TH
DESC: RESIDENTIAL REMODELING & ADDITIONS
1060-BSMT FINISH 2 BEDRMS BATHRM
FAMILYRM LAUNDRY RM
CONTRACTOR: SAME
CTHER:
MGSCHA BRENT & ASHLEY -- 34322 HEARTWOOD DR SE $2,000
LOT: 5 BLCCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWCOD 2ND
DESC: FIREPLACE
GAS FIREPLACE
CONEEACTOR: SAME

*%% END OF REPORT **%*

PAGE 3

PERMIT DATE
1z/29/10

12/2%/10

12/30/10

PERMIT FEE
$45.00

$74.00

$45.00



BD11i16B

126-10-020

127-10¢-02¢

128-10-020

129-10-020

130-10-020

131-10-020

132-10-020

133-10-020

1/03/11 9.00

OWNER
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
R BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAXEWOOD VENTURES
: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PRAFE
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT : BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWOCD VENTURES
T BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
f BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFRAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT : BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
: BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
PFAFF

CCNTRACTOR :
OTHER :

CITY OF MANDAN, NOCRTH DAKOTA

GAS PERMIT LIST
12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010
PROPERTY ADDRESS

LLC -- 4301

2 ADD: LAKEWOOD
101

PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC == 4301

2 ADD: LAKEWOOD
102

PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC -- 4301
2 ADD: LAKEWOOD
103

PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC -- 4301
%04 ADD: LAKEWOCOD

PLUMBING & HEATING
=~ 4301

2 ADD: LAKEWOCD

PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC ~- 4303
2 ADD: LAKEWOOD

PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC -~ 4301
%07 ADD: LAKEWOOD

PLUMBIKG & HEATING

5C apbi {AREwoop
Tos ‘
PLUMBING & HEATING

INC
21 SE
COMM PARK
INC

21 8T SE
COMM PARK

INC
21 ST SE
COMM PARK
INC
21 ST SE
COMM FPARK
INC
21 ST SE
COMM PARK
INC
1l ST
COMM PARK
INC
ST
COMM PARK
INC

21 ST SE UNIT 101
COMM PARK 3RD

UNIT
3RD

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

PROJECT VALUE
N/A

N/A

N/&

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PAGE 1

PERMIT DATE

12/02/10

iz2/02/10

12/02/10

12/02/10

12/02/10

12/0z2/10

12/02/10

1z2/02/10

545,

545,

545,

545,

$45.,

$45.

$45.

PERMIT FEE
$45.00

00

00

00

0o

00

00

00



BD1116B

134-10-02¢

135-30-020

136-310-020

137-10-020¢

138-10~-020

139-10-020

140-10-020

141-10-020

1/03/31 9.

Q0

OWNER

LAKEWCOD VENTURES
: BLOCK:

LOT 3 BLDG 1 TUNIT

DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVI%%

CONTRACTCR: TPFA
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
LOT: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
SERVICE
CONTRACTCR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
LOT: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTCR: PFAFPF
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
: BLOCK::
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICH
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT: BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
W _SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFE
OTHER:
LAKEWOCD VENTURES
: BLOCK::
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVI%%

CONTRACTOR: PFA
OTHER:

LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT: BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG I UNIT

CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :

CITY OF MANDAN, NCRTH DAXKCTA PAGE 2
GAS PERMIT L.IST

12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010

PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FEE
LLC -- 4301 21 ST SE UNIT 109 N/A 12/02/10 $45.00
%09 ADD: LAKEWOOD CCMM PARK 3RD
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 18 UNIT 110 N/A 12/02/10 45,00
%10 ADD: LAKEWOOD CCOMM PARK 3RD / f02/ 5
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LiC ~=~ 4301 ST UNIT 111 N/A 12/02/10 $45.00
%11 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 43031 T SE UNIT 112 N/B 12/02/10 545.00
%12 BDD: LAKEWOOD cOMM PARK 3RD
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 18 UNIT 201 N/& i2/02/10 4%.00
501 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / /02/ #
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 21 ST UNIT 202 N/A 12/02/10 $45.00
302 ADD: LAKEWOOD CCMM PARK 3RD
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 T UNIT 203 N/A 12/02/10 45,00
%03 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / /o2/ 3
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -~ 4301 21 ST SE UNIT 204 N/A 12/02/10 $45.00
304 ADD: LAXEWOOD COMM BARK 3RD
PLUMBING & HEATING INC



BD1116B8

142-10-020

143-10-020

144-10-020

145~10-020

146-10~020

147-10-020

148-10~-020

149-10-020

1/03/11 9.

o0

OWNER
LAKEWQOD VENTURES
s BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG 1 DNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER:
LAKEWQOD VENTURES
B BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWCOD VENTURES
: BLOCK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 ONIT
DESC: GAS PERMITS
SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF
OTHER:
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
: BLOCK :
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT

DESC: GAS PERMITS
NEW SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: BFAFF
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VENTURES
LOT: CK:
LOT 3 BLDG 1 UNIT
DESC: GAS PERMI
CONTRACTOR
OTHER :
LAKEWOOD VEg
LOT 3 BLDG 1
DESC: GAS PE
NEW 3E
CONTRACTOR:
OTHER :

LAKEWOOD VEE
LOT 3 BLDG 1
DESC: GAS PE
REW 8E
CONTRACTOR :
CTHER:
LAKEWOOD VEE
LOT 3 BLDG 1
DESC: GAS PE
NEW SE
CONTRACTOR
OTHER:

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA
GAS PERMIT LIST
12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010

PAGE 3

PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE PERMIT FEE
LLC -- 4301 21 ST SE UNIT 205 N/A 2 45.00
%05 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / 12/02/10 5
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 21 8T SE IT 206 N/A 1z/02/1 45.00
%05 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / /02/10 ¢
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 21 ST 3B IT 208 N/& 12/02/1 45.00
%OB ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / /o2/10 #
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC ~- 4301 1 8T UNIT 2C 45,
%09 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD ? N/A 12/02/10 $45.00
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 21 ST SE UNIT 210 .
%10 ADD: LAKEWOQOD COMM PARK 3RD N/A 12/02/10 45.00
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 18 B UNIT 211 N/A 12/02/10 45,00
%ll ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / 102/ ¥
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -- 4301 T UNIT 212 N/A 1z2/02/10 45.00
%12 ADD: LAKEWOOD COMM PARK 3RD / /02/ ¥
PLUMBING & HEATING INC
LLC -~ 4301 21 8T SE UNIT 213 N 45.00
513 ADD: LAKEWOOD CCMM PARK 3RD /a 12/02/10 ® 0
PLUMBING & HEATING INC



BD1116eB

150-10-020

151-10~-020

152-10-020

153-10-020

1/03/11 2.00

CITY OF MANDAN, NCRTH DAKOTA

GAS PERMIT LIST
12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010

OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS
LAKEWOOD VENTURES LLC -- 430 21 ST SE UNIT 214
LOT: BLOCK: 2 aADD: LAKEWOOD COMM BARK 3RD
LOT 3 RLDG 1 GNIT 214
DESC: GAS PERMITS

NEW_SERVICE
CONTRACTOR: PFAFF PLUMBING & HEATING INC
ZANDER BRYAN J & DEMRYCE -- 4321 CROWN _PT _RD NW
LOT: 0021 BLOCK: 002 ADD: CROWN POINT SUBDIVISION
DESC: GAS PERMITS

NEW LINES
CONTRACTOR: COOLING & HEATING UNLIMITED
OTHER
RED DOOR HOMES -- 40316 SQUTH BAY DR SE

: LOCK: 2 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 5TH

N'1/2 nor 33
DESC: GAS PERMITS
8%§§R30T0R: NORTHERN PLAINS HTG & AIR
BITZ MITCH & JENA -- 43109 BAYPORT PL SE
LOT: BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD HARBOR 8TH
DESC: GAS PERMITS
SggggACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

¥%% END OF REPORT *%%

PROJECT VALUE
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PAGE 4

PERMIT DATE
12/02/10

12/02/10

12/08/10

12/08/10

PERMIT FEE
$45.00

£45.00

$45,00

$45.00



C

C

BDil116C 1/03/11 9.00 CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA PAGE 1

107-106-030

108-10-030

UTILITY PERMIT LIST

12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010
OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS PROJECT VALUE PERMIT DATE
LAKEWOOD TOWNHOMES PART -~ 3010 29 8T SE (BLDG A N/A 12/08/10
LOT: 5 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAKEWOOD S5TH ( ) / /08/
DESC: UTILITY PERMITS
CONTRACTCOR: DO MOR EXCAVATION
OTHER;
LAKEWQOD TOWNHOMES PART -~ 3000 29 8T SE (BLDG B} N/A 12/08/10
LOT: 5 BLOCK: 1 ADD: LAREWOOD S5TH

DESC: gEgéITY PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: DO M EXCAVATION
OTHER OR <

*%% END QF REPORT *#¥¥*

PERMIT FEE
$130.00

$130.00



BD1116D 1/03/11 9.00

274-10-040

275-10-040

276-10-040

277-16~-040

278-10~040

279-10-040

280~-10-040

281-106-040

PLUMBING PERMIT LIST

12/01/201¢ -- 12/31/2010

OWNER PROPERTY ADDRESS

IFLAA MICHAREL D & JCARQL A - - 04 4 AVE NE
BLOC 2 ADD: DIANE'S 4TH

LOT 9 & & 27 LOT 10

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
ATER HEATER
S%EERACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

HERZOG KAREN -- 2200 12 AVE SE
LOT: LOCK 01 ADD: PLAINVIEW HTS 15T
LOT 18 (LESS g )
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

E ER

HA
CONTEACTOR: FRONTITER PLUMBING & HEATING

ZANDER BRYAN & DEMRYCE -- 43231 PT_RD NW
LOT: 0021 BLOCK 062 ADD: CROWN POINT SUBDIVISION
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
NEW LIN
CONTRACTOR: COOLING & HEATING UNLIMITED
OTHER
PAHLKE DALE -~ 500 W MA{N ?T
LOT: 0003 RLOCK: 011 ADD: MANDAN PROPER (OT

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEAT
SONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

EASTER SEAL_SOCIETY ND = COLL NS AVE
LOT: " 022 ADD; MANDAN PROPER {OT)
LOT 1 & N 417 LOT 2 & VAC PT ALLEY

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
TER HEATER
S%EE%ACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING

ARMBRUST FRANK ~~- 106 E GATEWAY TRL
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:
DESC: ﬁkg% IEG PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: FRONTLER PLUMBING & HEATING
OTHER :
SCHANANDORE STEVE & MYRA -~ 1904 LINCOLN PIL NW
LOT: 0014 BLOCK: (03 ADD: LOHSTRETERS 2ND
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEAT
CONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING & HEATING
OTHER :
JABLONSKI JON I. & JANA L -- 1708 & AVE NW
LOT: 0006 BLOCK: 001 ADD: GULLICKSON
DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER
CONTRACTOR: LLOYDS PLUMBING & HEATING

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA

PROJECT VALUE
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

PAGE 1

PERMIT DATE

12/01/10

12/01/10

12/02/10

12/06/10

32/08/10

12/08/10

12/08/10

12/15/10

$35.

548,

$35.

$35.

$35.

$35.

$35.

PERMIT FEE
$35.00

00

00

GO

co

Go

o

00



BD1116D 1/03/11 9.00

282-10-040

283-10-040

284~10~040

285-10~040

286-10-040

287-1.0-040

288~10-~040

289-10-040

CWNER
ALLAN KEVIN_ I & NORA L --
LOT: 5  BLOCK: 2  ADD:

DESC: PLUMBING_ PERMITS
WATER HEAT
E%@CTQR: MANDAN PLUMBING

ONn

TH

ISHAM DAVID
QT ¢ BLOCK: 005 ADD:
0TS 7-8

EEE Q0

)
O
=
g 5
Qw
i
O
b=
4p]
»
=
5]

CTHER:
RED DCOR HOMES -~
LOT: LOCK: 2 ADD:
NT1/2 LOT 32

DESC: PLUMBING_PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: NORTHERN PLAINS
OTHER:

RED DOOR HOMES - -
LOT: BRLOCK: 2 ADD:
571/2 LOT 32

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
S%EEEACTOR: NCRTHERN PLAINS

LANG DARWIN -
LOT: BLOCK: ADD:

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS

NEW SERVICE TQ ADDITI
CONTEACTOR NORTHERN PL INS
MULSKE RODNEY A & KATHY
LOT: 0002 BLOCK: 004 ADD:

DESC: PLUMBING PERMITS
WATER HEATER

CN
P

CITY OF MANDAN, NORTH DAKOTA
PLUMBING PERMIT LIST
12/01/2010 -- 12/31/2010

PROPERTY ADDRESS

1204 4 AVE NE
DIANE'S 4TH

& HEATING

2086 8 AVE SW
N.P. 2ND

4032 SOUTH BAY DR SE
LAKEWOOD HARBCR

PLUMBING

4014 OUTH BAY DR SE
LAXEWOOD HARBOR 5TH

SONTR%CTOR: CURT'S INSTALLATICN & REPAIR

HOUSE LEON & JEANNE
LOCK: 099 ADD:
W 1/2 LOTS 7 & 8
DESC: PLUMBING. PERMITS
WATER

SONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING

CITY or MANDAN

BLO 1_ _ADD:
LOT 3 OF AUD LOT A (LEsS 1i.
DESC: gLUMEIEG PERMITS
CONTRACTOR: MANDAN PLUMBING
OTHER :

FLUMBING
- 21 CAPTAIN LEACH DR SE
LUMBING
705 il AVE NW
TERRA VALLEE 18T
300 4 AVE NW
N.P. 18T
& HEATING
3503 40 AVE SE (WASTE WATE
MANDAN NDS 138-81
56 ACRES
& HEATING

**% END OF REPCRT ##%

PROJECT VALUE

N/A

N/a

N/A

N/A

N/a

N/A

N/A

N/A

PAGE 2

PERMIT DATE

12/16/10

12/17/10

12/21/1¢0

12/21/10

12/22/1¢

12/23/1¢0

1z2/30/10

12/3¢/10

$45,

545,

$45.

$45.

$35.

$35.

$35,

PERMIT FEE
$35.

00

00

0¢

00

00

co

co

a0



